
HINDI PRER Pags No. 

Dale: 

Do these H.W in copy 

I GUT HRV'JhI HII 

1. t t 

2. S+ + e 

3. d 
4. +d 
5. ++ 
6. Ch+ +AE 

7. S++C+ 
8. +++h = 

9.++tdtT= 
10. Chy+5+ 



Page 
YouvA 

Date 

I T4RT HI3T I 
Rd 

2 

5 

6. 

7 

8.HaT 
HeT 
10. hT 

11 dRI- 

12. Chu2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

